4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

47°

18

18
61

1120150F
1200061F
0951045M
0934128M
1120137M
2024853M
0280128M
0280052M
1120112M
0280149M
0280007M
1120107M
0280017M
1120047M
1120002M
0280066M
0280166M
0280077F
0280002F
1120125F
1120134F
1120021F
0280033F
0280049F
0280028F
1120129F
1120126F
1120120F
0280029F
0280113F
0280076F
1200035F
1120036F
1120119F
1120108M
2024852M
0280104M
0280145F
0951051M
1120084M

132513

27"

.06.20
18.06.20
.06.20

12" N

25 13:15:
25 13:15:
25 13:15:

Cod

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
12 GPS
12 40
12 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBOB1EOB | 18.06 13:
|DA42375A | 18.06 13:
|DA4237EA | 18.06 13:
|DA1IB8A7A | 18.06 13:
|DB074866 | 18.06 13:
|DB04578B | 18.06 13:
| DAOEAOF7 | 18.06 13:
|DB075574 | 18.06 13:
|DB074873 | 18.06 13:
|DB075579 | 18.06 13:
|DBOB1E12 | 18.06 13:
|DB07B845 | 18.06 13:
|DA423627 | 18.06 13:
|DA1B8986 | 18.06 13:
|DBO074F83 | 18.06 13:
|DB04577E | 18.06 13:
| DA43580F | 18.06 13:
| DAFF3BF5 | 18.06 13:
|DBO074A96 | 18.06 13:
|DB075598 | 18.06 13:
|DBO74F6C | 18.06 13:
|DB075589 | 18.06 13:
|DB074A88 | 18.06 13:
| DA6GDDOFC | 18.06 13:
| DBOBBC3F | 18.06 13:
|DBOB1E23 | 18.06 13:
|DBO74F6D | 18.06 13:
|DBO74F80 | 18.06 13:
| DA6DD60OB | 18.06 13:
| DAFF3A23 | 18.06 13:
|DA367331 | 18.06 13:
|DA423491 | 18.06 13:
| DAFF3AA4 | 18.06 13:
|DBO74A6A | 18.06 13:
|DBO07B829 | 18.06 13:
| DAFF3C18 | 18.06 13:
| DBOBEC6B | 18.06 13:
| DAFF3C44 | 18.06 13:
|DA1IB8ABY9 | 18.06 13:
|DBO7B830 | 18.06 13:
concurs: 5470

Benzing 48908235 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

ITonut Tanasa
26°

18" 16' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

24 0@, 2025 07357

80001ECC


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104336_1750252512.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

0280072M
1120003M
2024882M
1120022M
2024877M
1200037M
0280097M
0280122M
0280114M
2024855M
1120075F
1120005F
1120037F
0280135F
1120145F
2024874F
2024878F
1120001F
2024871F
1120094F
2024885F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

OO

12" N

25 13:15:
25 13:15:
25 13:15:

Cod

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
12 GPS
12 +0
12 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAOEA102 | 18.06 13:
|DBO7B868 | 18.06 13:
| DA34A999 | 18.06 13:
|DBO74FA1 | 18.06 13:
|DB04575D | 18.06 13:
| DA26B4C7 | 18.06 13:
|DBO748A7 | 18.06 13:
|DBOB1E44 | 18.06 13:
|DBOBBC76 | 18.06 13:
|DB005274 | 18.06 13:
|[DBO74F75 | 18.06 13:
|DBO74A8A | 18.06 13:
|[DBO7B83E | 18.06 13:
|DA26B487 | 18.06 13:
|DBO74RA4B | 18.06 13:
|DBOB1E29 | 18.06 13:
| DA6DD646 | 18.06 13:
|DBO7B859 | 18.06 13:
| DAFF3A06 | 18.06 13:
|[DBO74F79 | 18.06 13:
| DAFF3CFD | 18.06 13:

Comisia control

concurs: 5470

Benzing 48908235 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER

ITonut Tanasa
26°

18" 16' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

24 0@, 2025 07357

80001ECC


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104336_1750252512.pdf

